Skupiny/Groups

Group A

Martin Volf

Martin Portl

Andras Csala

Jan Skutina

Jeannette Groh

OlRrINIW|PA~

Group B

Petr Maly

JiFi Krdcek

Eduard Kocvara

Elisabeth Faust

Jaroslav Trasak

OlRr|IN|IW|>

Nl |wWIN|F-




1.-4.

5.-8.

9.-10.

[A1 Martin Volf

3-0 |
[B2 Jiii Kriigek
[B1 Petr Maly
3-0
[A2 Martin Portl
|A3 Andrés Csala
3-0 |
|B4 Elisabeth Faust
[B3 Eduard Koévara
3-1
[A4 Jan Skutina
|A5 Jeannette Groh
2-3 |

|BS Jaroslav Trasak

1.-2.

3.-4.

5.-6.

7.-8.

[Martin Volf

2-3
|Petr Maly
JiFi Kriigek

2-3
[Martin Portl
|Andrés Csala

2-3
|Eduard Kocvara
|Elisabeth Faust

SClan

[Jan Skutina




Hraé/Player

Body/Points

1 Petr Maly 800
2 Martin Volf 400
3 Martin Portl 300
4 Jifi Krtcek 200
5 Eduard Koévara 175
6 Andras Csala 150
7 Elisabeth Faust 125
8 Jan Skutina 100
9 Jaroslav Trasdk 90
10 Jeannette Groh 85

Umisténi/Placings



sobota/Saturday
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00

Priblizny ¢asovy harmonogram / Estimated time schedule

Court1

Court 2

Hradi/Players

Result

Hraéi/Players

Result

Martin Portl

Andras Csala

9:00

JiFi Kracek

Jaroslav Trasak

Martin Volf

Jan Skutina

9:30

Petr Maly

Eduard Kocvara

Jeannette Groh

Martin Portl

10:00

Elisabeth Faust

Jaroslav Trasak

Andras Csala

Martin Volf

10:30

Jiti Kraéek

Petr Maly

Jan Skutina

Jeannette Groh

11:00

Eduard Kocvara

Elisabeth Faust

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00




